
Pos 

YC 250 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNS 

250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

350 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

27 

113 

51 

18 

34 

29 

22 

65 

21 

16 

121 

17 

28 

48 

33 

78 

116 

81 

3 

5 

Name 

Mark HENRYS 

Thomas AMAURY 

Werner REUBERGER 

Stefan TENNSTÂDT 

Don GILBERT 

Colin SLEIGH 

Mark ROGERS 

Grant BOXHALL 

Bob KELLER 

Marc AUBOIRON 

Mike EDWARDS 

Jean Paul LECOINTE 

Guillaume FOUREAU 

Wolfgang VOELK 

Jones Richard PEERS 

Robert BURNS 

Peter HOWARTH 

Jean DONDAINE 

Eric SAUL 

Peter LINDEN 

FMN 

ACU 

FMB 

AMF 

DMSB 

ACU 

ACU 

ACU 

MAA 

CBM 

FFM 

ACU 

FFM 

FFM 

DMSB 

ACU 

ACU 

ACU 

FFM 

FFM 

ACU 

Club 

Tennstadt Racing 

Exactweld Racing 

NCL Racing 

Flash Back Racing 

AVM Racing Team 

Eddie Roberts Racing 

Moto Depot Racing 

FGMS Racing Team 

Team BSR 

Ecurie Chevallier Dautel 

Phase One Endurance 

Motorcycle 

TZ A 

TZ U 

TZ A 

Bakker Rotax 

Exactweld 

TZ H 

TZ H 

TZ L 

TZ L 

TZ H 

BSR 

TZ G 

TZ G 

TZ G 

TZ G 

BSR 

Sankito 

TZ D 

Kawasaki 

Spondon 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

18:13.262 

19:02.378 

17:48.073 

17:53.850 

18:03.628 

18:06.697 

18:31.018 

18:38.764 

19:03.508 

17:21.481 

17:25.870 

17:32.575 

17:37.033 

17:37.057 

18:25.522 

18:30.174 

13:35.376 

11:03.009 

7:11.590 

Diff 

49.116 

DNS 

5.777 

15.555 

18.624 

42.945 

50.691 

1:15.435 

4.389 

11.094 

15.552 

15.576 

1:04.041 

1:08.693 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:47.013 

1:51.480 

1:45.079 

1:45.752 

1:45.892 

1:46.606 

1:48.931 

1:49.690 

1:51.897 

1:41.889 

1:43.062 

1:43.815 

1:43.884 

1:44.382 

1:48.228 

1:49.131 

1:53.635 

1:46.350 

1:45.465 

Points 

25 

20 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.389 

Avg. Speed 
144,072 

Best Lap Tm 
1:41.889 

Best Speed 
147,266 

Best Lap by 
121 - Mike EDWARDS 
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FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
ICGP 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:28:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.9.2017. 18:25 


